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Hit the Trail 2 Mile

Nov. 6, 2010

Indianola, IA.

Last Name
Mills
Dean
Dean
Chumbley
Hart
Hildreth
Satren
Straub
Smart
Wilson
Potter
Toms
Lundy
Lundy
Funaro
Boomershori
Fosenburg
Hildreth
Satren
Neessen
Powers
Chumbley
Kaplar
Gollhofer
Smith
Chumbley
Funaro
Britton
Zwanziger
Tomlinson
Whitten
Hopkins
Ballew
Perkins
Perkins
Ballew
Rosenberger
Hansen
Keeney
McLuen

5M results

First Name Sex

Scott
Lindsey
Mike
Nikki
Andrew
Riley
Micah
Stacy
Kristin
Joshua
Susan
Kristine
Brooke
Clark
Jennifer
Gina
Kerri
Dillon
Tammy
Kim
Angela
Katie
Anthony
Kelsy
T]

Rick
Rose
Angela
Shanna
Karen
Kathy
Alan
Kim
Susan
Don
Vicki
Sarah
Sarah
Mary Lynn
Dru

Return to home page
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Time
13:50
15:36
15:50
17:43
17:49
19:28
20:05
20:09
20:09
20:39
20:54
20:59
21:34
21:39
21:53
22:06
22:06
22:39
23:48
27:47:00
30:54:00
32:39:00
35:13:00
35:13:00
35:13:00
35:13:00
36:42:00
36:42:00
36:53:00
36:54:00
37:31:00
37:37:00
37:38:00
37:40:00
37:44:00
37:46:00
37:58:00
47:10:00
56:20:00
56:20:00
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